Models 12565-2/1656S-2




3.0 12565-2/1656S-2 Wiring Diagram

[
h |
(L

i S e
_BLK BRACKET
SN gy
. V1 4
# o] ¢ SN vy
FELAY
3 g | 2 38
START CAPAGITIR {106
£ R
GRAT WATORK (1]
Wit KT
m TRACT et — — S 104 1S &
w1z

BTARTER FELAY
BRY 4

10
POWER
BRACKET

PURPLE
WHI/BLE

BLY
BLK/UHT

% ®

Fig. 3.1 12565-2/16565-2 711 5V~ Wiring Schematic



Section 5.0 12565-2/1656S-2 Parts List

Exploded View
Figure 5.1
70 )FROM SIDE PLATE
) @) G -
® :

i

[==] 77 § & /

T 000

—_—
& 009

(§§>__ RELAY
@

SEE NOTE 14—

- /// ’
GROUND FROM

SWITCH PLATE

S

FROM MOTOR GROUN

TO CIRCUIT BREAKER

POWER BRACKET DETAIL-S

SCALEVZ"




Section 5.0 1256S-2/1656S-2Parts List
Exploded View
5.3 Parts List

/ -

SECTION H-H

3he SQUARE Kev:
SUPPLED WITH GEARMOTOR,

SECTION EE



—

Section 5.0 12565-2/1656S-2Parts List
Exploded View
5.4 Parts List

oad-c e~ ML SioF

DETAILR
cuTTER & SIOE PLATE ASSBEMBL:

| sex
SeE DETAIL B- SHT. | NOTES
SUTTER & SIDE FLATES. 8
ASSY. - .

W




Section 5.0 12565-2/1656S-2 Parts List

Exploded View
Figure 5.2
™ o ¢ [EEed
- =
i - l
i { i
L / I 5
F .. / il

?CS@
S 7, lr—
||
[ jogretmand
-t
‘-___1[].-‘
Ttr"
~f

NL®e, _®
! @, _JJ‘ 13X
T :'G 5 lﬂ! H s
4 3 i Ifl@,_ B0 (whrte cap)
A 4 -H | O b4 3) (F=0 <A”
| 9e !E' 590
+ ¢ ! i
[} O b B
@ ,_E -t_ o Fat l‘ J ‘ [[% —éb
e | @
. +— RERM LEFAD FROM MOTO® 9___—__L
- R-PLACKS

AT THIS LOCATYON.-



Section 5.0 12565-2/16565-2 Parts List

Exploded View

Figure 5.2

=CeNOTES

T

SECTION AA



1500633

1146830 |ROCKER SYITCH, OX

SWITCH DECAL

1146853

SWITCH BRACKET

1852801

3716° SQUARE XEY X 1/2°

1460525

LOCY1TE-SUPERBOND

1929224

SPRIXG PiX

glalelzleisls

1931005

CASLE CLANPS CIRCULAR TYPE

§3

i33480i

THERNAL COMPOURD  (£REASE}

52

1146905

SPROCKET 67

5t

1331605

GRIP RING 5/8° DIA.

50

1145243

CIRCUIT BREAKER I6A

43

41

1852811

371¢* SOUARE XEY X 3/8°

46

1146730

PROCKET 137 {(RTWORKED?

45

€002045

RG INCERING SPEC.

44

7500613

SCHEMATIC DEAGRAN

43

1146329

ROCKER SWITCH, OFF

42

195241

STRAIN RELIEF

1)

6200056

POYER CORD

40

39

38

1119440

CORRECTOR

31

1325009

WASHER, FLAT 810

1800556

SCREW 10-32 X 5/16° $iCS

33

i131146

ACTUATOR

34

1145634

STANDOFF . KEX.

1139322

MICROSWITCH, RREVECRSE

1902834

SCREW 4-40 X S/8° PHCR

1146539

INSULATIOK

1131141

RICROSYITCR, FLAP

JEN [ DR PO 1Y Y e e

1907982

SCREY 6-32 I 3/8° TRD. CUT°G

>

1926302

KUT 8-32 (KEPS)

1145402

PLASTIC GUARD

1925035

WASHER, FLAT 83

1926801

NYT $6-32 (KEPS)

1500832

TOP SHIELD

1500637

BRACKET CAPACITOR

§210080

NOUNTING STRAP CAPACITOR

1500634

FRONT LABEL

45247

PLASTIC CAP SYC

6205034

TART CAPACTOR

7_[730

114

PRING $YC

10D, BAG

186

$178

i
¢
T |SCREW 1/4-20 X 1-3/4° SIS

RUBBER 7FOOT

PSS T R R R Y P ] B

[
1311106
al

SCREW 3-32 X J/8™* (3EuS)

~

11457

[BRACKET, SWiTCH

11523

IRIAC

§2040

START RELAY (aCR-1-T764)

192502

WASRER, FLAT S/16°

1951978

SCREW 5/16-18 X 2*

$2080¢4

GEARKOIOR

! 04

CRAIX 373° PLICK

1861503

GREASE

1963205

s i
NEHE R

SCREW S/16-18 X 3/4°

1126769
7500631

SCREW W/PLASTIC WASHER

BOTTON COYER

1590630

0P _LOVER

—fmfen

PART Na.

DESCRPTION

ory.

Fane

=gV

Section 5.0 1256S-2 Parts List

B.O.M
108 1956962 JLEAD & TERM. ASSY (BLK) i
107 1956961 JLEAD & TERM. ASSY (BLK)
106 1956966 JLEAD & TERM. ASSY (ORN) !
105
104 1956964 JLEAD & TERM. ASSY (WHT/ORN}| 1
103 1906539 |SCREW 1/4-20 X L-1/4° 2
102 f1146901 |PLATE SUPPORT-CAST ]
101 {1145929 JRETAIKER, BEARING i
100 11932121 |WIRE TIE 16
99 17500644 JHARRESS-POWER !
98 |1145973 |BAR-GUARD 1
91 11145975 [ACTUATOR, FLAP-SWITCH 1
96 11146861 |LEAD & TERM ASSY (WHT/GRN)| 1
95 |1145995 [FOLDING BLOCK 2
94 7500635 |FROKT DEFLECTOR 1
93 11902855 |SCREW 10-32 X 1-374° PAN HD 2
92
91 [1145180 JBALL BEARINGS, CUTTER 4
30 |1145930  [LOCKRUT 5/16-32° |
89 | 1145931 [LOCKWASHER ]
88 | 1145976 IGEAR, CUTIER 2
87 11956985 JLEAD § TERM. ASSY (BLX) 1
86 1145928 ISPACER, CUYTER 1
85 [1907618 |SCREW 10-32 X . -5/8° THD CUT'q 4
84 {114579%  |GUARD, SPACER ]
83 11926822 [L°RUT $10-32 (SERRATED FLANGEX 10
82
81 1903633 |SCREW 10-32 X 7/8° TRUSS HO. 8
30 [1145922 [FRONT STRIPPER 2
78 J1145921 |BACK STRIPPER 2
78 [1145882 |BAR SUPPORT. STRIPPER 4
T1 (1146909 JLONER CUTTER i
16 [1145878 |UPPER CUTTER 1
75 [1926002 ISPRING, LOCKWASHER 12
7¢ 1900512 JSCREW 1/4-20 X 1/2° SOC. HD 12
13
72 [1145%26 |PLATE-RIGHT S1DE !
Tt 1145919 |PLATE-LEFT SIDE [
70 f1146888 JLEAD & TERM ASSY GRN 1
69 11146877 [LEAD & TERM ASSY GRN |
68 | 1908503 {SCREW 8-32 X t/2° 4
67
§6
65 17500620 |P.C. BOARD i
64 [6204051 IRELAY-SHREDDER !
63 17500640 (BRACKET-WIRE !
62 |1146855 |SUPPORT-P.C. BOARD 4
61 }7500645 {BRACKET-POWER f
{TEM | PART No. DESCRIPTION qTY.




